
Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270 Registered to Keila Swimclub 19/05/2019 13:00 - Page 1

Arena Baltic Talents - III etapp
Keila, 19/5/2019

Event 1 Girls, 200m Freestyle 12 - 15 years
19/05/2019 - 11:00 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

12 years

1. SIIMAR, Mirtel-Madlen 07 Top Uk 2:22.21 468 33.21 36.64 37.11 35.25
2. MIKKER, Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu UK 2:26.91 424 33.32 37.25 39.35 36.99
3. KAEVATS, Teele 07 Tartu UK 2:30.93 391 34.85 38.46 39.83 37.79
4. PALAGINA, Alina 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:34.13 367 33.37 39.27 41.87 39.62
5. RAIDMAEE, Margaret 07 Tartu UK 2:34.52 365 34.30 39.20 40.83 40.19
6. LEEDE, Eliise Adeele 07 SK Garant 2:34.99 361 34.56 39.66 41.71 39.06
7. PALL, Triinu 07 Tartu UK 2:36.38 352 34.54 38.91 41.87 41.06
8. MOTSNIK, Kirke 07 Top Uk 2:36.47 351 35.34 40.02 41.09 40.02
9. NEBOGOVA, Safina 07 SK Garant 2:46.37 292 37.59 42.59 43.23 42.96

10. KIKAS, Luisa Miia 07 Tartu UK 2:47.21 288 38.22 43.72 44.55 40.72
11. MATSKEVITS, Sofia 07 SK Garant 2:47.45 286 34.72 40.92 45.44 46.37

13 years

1. KUEBAR, Johanna 06 Tartu UK 2:12.70 576 30.97 33.72 34.33 33.68
2. BELOBORODOVA, Ksenia06 SK Garant 2:23.14 459 32.47 36.90 37.90 35.87
3. TEDER, Anette 06 Tartu UK 2:23.15 459 31.92 35.87 37.34 38.02
4. ULP, Loreen 06 Top Uk 2:24.76 443 32.76 37.39 37.47 37.14
5. OLESK, Kaisa 06 Tartu UK 2:25.35 438 32.69 37.39 38.87 36.40
6. MILSINA, Arina 06 SK Garant 2:27.37 420 32.61 37.62 39.15 37.99
7. ROMANJUK, Darja 06 SK Garant 2:28.33 412 33.52 37.75 37.67 39.39
8. TAMMISTE, Greete 06 Tartu UK 2:31.19 389 34.43 38.76 39.42 38.58
9. DOMAN, Maia 06 MyFitness 2:32.77 377 33.79 38.58 40.61 39.79

10. LEETMAA, Elis 06 Top Uk 2:33.01 375 34.98 38.73 40.41 38.89
11. HAAVISTE, Maribel 06 Tartu UK 2:36.19 353 35.67 40.43 41.07 39.02
12. AAVIK, Carmen Marie 06 SK Garant 2:40.63 324 36.47 40.71 42.61 40.84
13. VORONTSOVA, Maria 06 SK Garant 2:42.12 316 35.81 41.19 42.37 42.75
14. MADISSON, Maarja-Lill 06 Tartu UK 3:02.34 222 38.86 45.12 49.88 48.48

14 years

1. SOKK, Laura 05 Tartu UK 2:15.88 536 31.54 34.13 35.02 35.19
2. KUEBAR, Kirke 05 Tartu UK 2:18.49 506 31.10 34.40 35.74 37.25
3. VORONTSOVA, Jekaterina05 SK Garant 2:19.46 496 31.42 34.79 36.49 36.76
4. MARDI, Martina 05 MyFitness 2:24.26 448 33.86 37.52 37.80 35.08
5. SIDORENKO, Darja 05 SK Garant 2:25.18 440 33.52 36.48 37.71 37.47
6. KOOKMAA, Reelika 05 SK Garant 2:25.60 436 32.90 37.44 38.43 36.83
7. KADAK, Karoliina 05 Tartu UK 2:30.18 397 33.53 39.02 39.30 38.33
8. LUTS, Sigrid 05 Tartu UK 2:31.65 386 35.04 39.29 39.37 37.95
9. ELMI, Liise-Lotte 05 Keila Swimclub 2:42.49 313 34.26 39.31 43.33 45.59

15 years

1. ZIRK, Heleri 04 Audentese SK 2:09.41 621 30.35 32.52 33.33 33.21
2. POGODINA, Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:11.19 596 30.70 33.54 33.13 33.82
3. SAVITSCH, Grete Maria 04 Keila Swimclub 2:34.51 365 35.27 39.45 40.90 38.89
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Arena Baltic Talents - III etapp
Keila, 19/5/2019

Event 2 Boys, 200m Freestyle 13 - 16 years
19/05/2019 - 11:15 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 years

1. SILBER, Aleksei 06 SK Garant 2:15.59 393 29.43 35.17 35.88 35.11
2. IKIM, Alex 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:16.47 386 31.91 35.09 35.75 33.72
3. BELOV, Aleksandr 06 SK Garant 2:18.30 370 33.20 33.82 36.01 35.27
4. PASHENKOV, Anton 06 Tartu UK 2:19.61 360 31.50 35.68 37.18 35.25
5. ALIMOV, Ilja 06 SK Garant 2:19.84 358 31.59 35.42 36.73 36.10
6. BADZJUH, Nikita 06 SK Garant 2:20.90 350 32.07 36.39 36.46 35.98
7. SULLA, Aleksandr 06 SK Garant 2:22.69 337 32.30 36.79 37.03 36.57
8. KONT, Sander 06 Tartu UK 2:26.52 311 32.41 37.46 39.22 37.43
9. STANITSKI, Nikita 06 Tartu UK 2:26.57 311 31.94 37.33 38.58 38.72

10. KARRO, Dmitri 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:28.61 298 34.39 38.45 38.96 36.81
11. LITONIN, Maksim 06 SK Garant 2:31.09 284 33.36 37.96 40.38 39.39
12. DEMENTJEV, Artur 06 SK Garant 2:31.14 284 35.76 38.48 38.53 38.37
13. JARJOMENKO, Aleksander06 SK Garant 2:33.59 270 35.22 39.48 40.57 38.32
14. ZAITSEV, Sebastian 06 SK Garant 2:35.21 262 33.96 39.54 41.11 40.60
15. BERG, Ron 06 SK Garant 2:36.72 254 35.22 40.32 42.31 38.87
16. REIVART, Kristjan 06 Tartu UK 2:39.54 241 36.61 41.64 43.01 38.28
17. ISOK, Henri 06 Keila Swimclub 2:40.72 236 34.25 39.81 43.39 43.27
18. KAZAKOV, Timofei 06 SK Garant 2:41.75 231 34.38 40.33 44.52 42.52

14 years

1. IVANOV, Nikita 05 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:03.78 517 28.22 32.00 32.12 31.44
2. SOORM, Aleksandr 05 Tartu UK 2:05.96 490 29.08 31.83 32.59 32.46
3. SOOMRE, Sten Erik 05 MyFitness 2:09.80 448 28.98 33.06 34.43 33.33
4. SMOK, Alan 05 SK Garant 2:10.38 442 29.32 33.05 34.23 33.78
5. VOOL, Mattias 05 Tartu UK 2:12.80 418 30.46 34.77 34.96 32.61
6. ANTONIAK, Lars Sebastian05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:13.34 413 29.98 34.73 35.36 33.27
7. PRANS, Sten-Artti 05 Tartu UK 2:14.82 400 30.68 35.43 35.93 32.78
8. SISOV, Danila 05 SK Garant 2:15.03 398 29.90 34.20 36.18 34.75
9. SMIRNOV, Denis 05 SK Garant 2:16.53 385 30.60 34.88 36.49 34.56

10. VINOKUROV, Denis 05 SK Garant 2:17.40 378 31.49 35.20 36.14 34.57
11. TSARIN, Artur 05 SK Garant 2:17.45 377 30.65 35.16 37.12 34.52
12. SMOK, Edvin 05 SK Garant 2:21.24 348 31.91 36.16 37.67 35.50
13. GRITSOK, Aleks 05 SK Garant 2:21.42 346 32.39 37.02 36.43 35.58
14. BOLSHAKOV, Nikita 05 SK Garant 2:24.22 327 32.07 36.09 37.77 38.29
15. RAASMAN, Johan Rene 05 Keila Swimclub 2:25.42 319 32.62 38.70 38.36 35.74
16. SAHHOV, Vladislav 05 SK Garant 2:29.08 296 33.32 38.63 39.44 37.69
17. SIMAKOV, Aleksander 05 SK Garant 2:29.53 293 34.19 38.12 39.06 38.16
18. KIHO, Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu UK 2:35.33 261 33.94 39.79 42.18 39.42

15 years

1. KUZNETSOV, Maksim 04 SK Garant 2:05.50 496 28.85 31.77 32.17 32.71
2. PART, Mark 04 SK Garant 2:06.25 487 28.48 32.40 32.51 32.86
3. TIEDE, Kai Robert 04 Keila Swimclub 2:10.93 437 29.15 33.64 34.38 33.76
4. TSIZIK, Miroslav 04 SK Garant 2:16.77 383 30.48 34.90 36.58 34.81
5. ZIMAREV, Danil 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:20.88 350 31.20 35.12 37.85 36.71

16 years

1. LIHHATS, Erik 03 SK Garant 1:55.94 629 27.29 29.38 29.84 29.43
2. GRITSOK, Alan 03 SK Garant 1:56.63 618 27.27 29.74 30.03 29.59
3. TAMMER, Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu UK 1:57.15 610 27.75 30.21 30.06 29.13
4. ASTRELIN, Dmitri 03 SK Garant 2:01.55 546 27.73 30.62 31.92 31.28
5. VALKRUSMAN, Andreas 03 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:01.66 544 28.10 30.77 31.18 31.61
6. PETROV, Ilja 03 SK Garant 2:03.73 518 28.60 31.96 31.95 31.22
7. PRIBOSLAVSKI, Jegor 03 SK Energia 2:05.53 496 29.30 31.77 32.46 32.00
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Arena Baltic Talents - III etapp
Keila, 19/5/2019

Event 2, Boys, 200m Freestyle, 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

8. KONEV, Arsenii 03 SK Garant 2:09.19 455 29.48 32.32 33.50 33.89
9. KLEINSON, Georg 03 Keila Swimclub 2:15.20 397 28.98 33.51 35.97 36.74

10. STRASSOV, Alan 03 SK Garant 2:25.85 316 31.43 36.87 38.75 38.80

Event 3 Girls, 400m Medley 12 - 15 years
19/05/2019 - 11:35 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

12 years

1. SIIMAR, Mirtel-Madlen 07 Top Uk 5:47.46 413
50m: 37.35 37.35 150m: 2:08.20 45.60 250m: 3:42.32 49.88 350m: 5:10.49 38.42

100m: 1:22.60 45.25 200m: 2:52.44 44.24 300m: 4:32.07 49.75 400m: 5:47.46 36.97

2. MIKKER, Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu UK 5:59.59 373
50m: 42.57 42.57 150m: 2:16.58 44.45 250m: 3:51.65 51.85 350m: 5:23.01 38.89

100m: 1:32.13 49.56 200m: 2:59.80 43.22 300m: 4:44.12 52.47 400m: 5:59.59 36.58

3. PALAGINA, Alina 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 6:00.85 369
50m: 40.04 40.04 150m: 2:19.18 50.16 250m: 3:51.95 46.18 350m: 5:23.61 42.95

100m: 1:29.02 48.98 200m: 3:05.77 46.59 300m: 4:40.66 48.71 400m: 6:00.85 37.24

4. LEEDE, Eliise Adeele 07 SK Garant 6:07.70 349
50m: 43.14 43.14 150m: 2:17.64 42.59 250m: 3:55.17 53.80 350m: 5:28.22 42.14

100m: 1:35.05 51.91 200m: 3:01.37 43.73 300m: 4:46.08 50.91 400m: 6:07.70 39.48

PALL, Triinu 07 Tartu UK 6:07.70 349
50m: 39.62 39.62 150m: 2:13.02 45.97 250m: 3:49.00 49.97 350m: 5:25.76 44.58

100m: 1:27.05 47.43 200m: 2:59.03 46.01 300m: 4:41.18 52.18 400m: 6:07.70 41.94

6. KAEVATS, Teele 07 Tartu UK 6:09.00 345
50m: 39.30 39.30 150m: 2:12.96 46.56 250m: 3:53.33 53.87 350m: 5:29.94 41.40

100m: 1:26.40 47.10 200m: 2:59.46 46.50 300m: 4:48.54 55.21 400m: 6:09.00 39.06

7. RAIDMAEE, Margaret 07 Tartu UK 6:12.33 336
50m: 40.99 40.99 150m: 2:18.17 45.27 250m: 3:55.45 52.10 350m: 5:32.15 43.22

100m: 1:32.90 51.91 200m: 3:03.35 45.18 300m: 4:48.93 53.48 400m: 6:12.33 40.18

8. KIKAS, Luisa Miia 07 Tartu UK 6:26.36 301
50m: 44.47 44.47 150m: 2:29.96 50.14 250m: 4:07.92 49.80 350m: 5:45.58 45.62

100m: 1:39.82 55.35 200m: 3:18.12 48.16 300m: 4:59.96 52.04 400m: 6:26.36 40.78

9. NEBOGOVA, Safina 07 SK Garant 6:27.24 298
50m: 44.75 44.75 150m: 2:26.38 48.38 250m: 4:04.12 51.17 350m: 5:42.70 46.19

100m: 1:38.00 53.25 200m: 3:12.95 46.57 300m: 4:56.51 52.39 400m: 6:27.24 44.54

10. MATSKEVITS, Sofia 07 SK Garant 6:35.74 280
50m: 41.15 41.15 150m: 2:26.93 52.20 250m: 4:08.19 52.22 350m: 5:52.14 49.91

100m: 1:34.73 53.58 200m: 3:15.97 49.04 300m: 5:02.23 54.04 400m: 6:35.74 43.60

13 years

1. KUEBAR, Johanna 06 Tartu UK 5:12.44 569
50m: 34.96 34.96 150m: 1:55.29 38.74 250m: 3:18.30 43.86 350m: 4:38.36 35.16

100m: 1:16.55 41.59 200m: 2:34.44 39.15 300m: 4:03.20 44.90 400m: 5:12.44 34.08

2. ROMANJUK, Darja 06 SK Garant 5:45.59 420
50m: 36.87 36.87 150m: 2:03.91 44.11 250m: 3:34.59 48.60 350m: 5:04.88 41.61

100m: 1:19.80 42.93 200m: 2:45.99 42.08 300m: 4:23.27 48.68 400m: 5:45.59 40.71

3. OLESK, Kaisa 06 Tartu UK 5:49.60 406
50m: 37.16 37.16 150m: 2:09.67 46.33 250m: 3:43.34 47.58 350m: 5:11.34 39.66

100m: 1:23.34 46.18 200m: 2:55.76 46.09 300m: 4:31.68 48.34 400m: 5:49.60 38.26
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Arena Baltic Talents - III etapp
Keila, 19/5/2019

Event 3, Girls, 400m Medley, 13 years

Rank YB Time Pts

4. TEDER, Anette 06 Tartu UK 5:50.47 403
50m: 38.56 38.56 150m: 2:09.63 44.86 250m: 3:40.37 47.26 350m: 5:11.16 42.21

100m: 1:24.77 46.21 200m: 2:53.11 43.48 300m: 4:28.95 48.58 400m: 5:50.47 39.31

5. BELOBORODOVA, Ksenia 06 SK Garant 5:55.21 387
50m: 39.27 39.27 150m: 2:13.06 45.16 250m: 3:46.60 49.72 350m: 5:17.20 40.40

100m: 1:27.90 48.63 200m: 2:56.88 43.82 300m: 4:36.80 50.20 400m: 5:55.21 38.01

6. MILSINA, Arina 06 SK Garant 6:00.31 371
50m: 38.86 38.86 150m: 2:16.32 46.00 250m: 3:51.53 51.22 350m: 5:21.25 39.15

100m: 1:30.32 51.46 200m: 3:00.31 43.99 300m: 4:42.10 50.57 400m: 6:00.31 39.06

7. HAAVISTE, Maribel 06 Tartu UK 6:09.47 344
50m: 41.80 41.80 150m: 2:20.88 48.42 250m: 3:56.30 49.32 350m: 5:28.97 42.76

100m: 1:32.46 50.66 200m: 3:06.98 46.10 300m: 4:46.21 49.91 400m: 6:09.47 40.50

8. DOMAN, Maia 06 MyFitness 6:12.37 336
50m: 38.00 38.00 150m: 2:14.23 48.49 250m: 3:54.71 53.46 350m: 5:37.41 45.65

100m: 1:25.74 47.74 200m: 3:01.25 47.02 300m: 4:51.76 57.05 400m: 6:12.37 34.96

9. TAMMISTE, Greete 06 Tartu UK 6:12.55 335
50m: 39.91 39.91 150m: 2:15.81 48.16 250m: 3:55.94 53.39 350m: 5:33.20 42.06

100m: 1:27.65 47.74 200m: 3:02.55 46.74 300m: 4:51.14 55.20 400m: 6:12.55 39.35

10. AAVIK, Carmen Marie 06 SK Garant 6:20.45 315
50m: 42.22 42.22 150m: 2:22.88 48.93 250m: 4:00.54 49.68 350m: 5:36.78 45.11

100m: 1:33.95 51.73 200m: 3:10.86 47.98 300m: 4:51.67 51.13 400m: 6:20.45 43.67

11. VORONTSOVA, Maria 06 SK Garant 6:37.28 276
50m: 46.09 46.09 150m: 2:31.73 48.85 250m: 4:13.45 53.06 350m: 5:52.45 45.65

100m: 1:42.88 56.79 200m: 3:20.39 48.66 300m: 5:06.80 53.35 400m: 6:37.28 44.83

12. MADISSON, Maarja-Lill 06 Tartu UK 7:32.03 187
50m: 51.14 51.14 150m: 2:53.62 57.98 250m: 4:51.81 1:02.95 350m: 6:43.31 48.58

100m: 1:55.64 1:04.50 200m: 3:48.86 55.24 300m: 5:54.73 1:02.92 400m: 7:32.03 48.72

14 years

1. VORONTSOVA, Jekaterina 05 SK Garant 5:39.63 443
50m: 36.92 36.92 150m: 2:08.55 44.83 250m: 3:36.39 44.01 350m: 5:00.22 38.62

100m: 1:23.72 46.80 200m: 2:52.38 43.83 300m: 4:21.60 45.21 400m: 5:39.63 39.41

2. MARDI, Martina 05 MyFitness 5:40.70 439
50m: 36.87 36.87 150m: 2:06.12 44.29 250m: 3:37.75 48.52 350m: 5:04.75 38.30

100m: 1:21.83 44.96 200m: 2:49.23 43.11 300m: 4:26.45 48.70 400m: 5:40.70 35.95

3. KUEBAR, Kirke 05 Tartu UK 5:42.39 432
50m: 37.65 37.65 150m: 2:08.09 44.77 250m: 3:37.43 45.89 350m: 5:05.06 40.10

100m: 1:23.32 45.67 200m: 2:51.54 43.45 300m: 4:24.96 47.53 400m: 5:42.39 37.33

4. SIDORENKO, Darja 05 SK Garant 5:42.96 430
50m: 36.98 36.98 150m: 2:07.35 44.89 250m: 3:37.38 47.15 350m: 5:04.97 40.80

100m: 1:22.46 45.48 200m: 2:50.23 42.88 300m: 4:24.17 46.79 400m: 5:42.96 37.99

5. SOKK, Laura 05 Tartu UK 5:47.36 414
50m: 37.38 37.38 150m: 2:08.68 47.14 250m: 3:42.44 48.37 350m: 5:10.93 39.46

100m: 1:21.54 44.16 200m: 2:54.07 45.39 300m: 4:31.47 49.03 400m: 5:47.36 36.43

6. KOOKMAA, Reelika 05 SK Garant 5:56.43 383
50m: 37.37 37.37 150m: 2:09.80 46.16 250m: 3:44.07 49.75 350m: 5:17.44 41.41

100m: 1:23.64 46.27 200m: 2:54.32 44.52 300m: 4:36.03 51.96 400m: 5:56.43 38.99

7. KADAK, Karoliina 05 Tartu UK 6:07.79 348
50m: 44.65 44.65 150m: 2:24.53 46.51 250m: 4:00.72 50.93 350m: 5:31.92 41.44

100m: 1:38.02 53.37 200m: 3:09.79 45.26 300m: 4:50.48 49.76 400m: 6:07.79 35.87

8. LUTS, Sigrid 05 Tartu UK 6:15.85 327
50m: 43.35 43.35 150m: 2:21.61 46.15 250m: 4:00.98 54.31 350m: 5:37.80 41.54

100m: 1:35.46 52.11 200m: 3:06.67 45.06 300m: 4:56.26 55.28 400m: 6:15.85 38.05
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Arena Baltic Talents - III etapp
Keila, 19/5/2019

Event 3, Girls, 400m Medley

15 years

1. POGODINA, Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 5:25.97 501
50m: 35.44 35.44 150m: 2:02.45 42.71 250m: 3:29.49 44.87 350m: 4:51.42 35.90

100m: 1:19.74 44.30 200m: 2:44.62 42.17 300m: 4:15.52 46.03 400m: 5:25.97 34.55

2. SAVITSCH, Grete Maria 04 Keila Swimclub 6:15.57 327
50m: 42.82 42.82 150m: 2:22.84 48.79 250m: 4:03.76 55.13 350m: 5:38.48 40.06

100m: 1:34.05 51.23 200m: 3:08.63 45.79 300m: 4:58.42 54.66 400m: 6:15.57 37.09

Event 4 Boys, 400m Medley 13 - 16 years
19/05/2019 - 12:05 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

13 years

1. SILBER, Aleksei 06 SK Garant 5:17.85 406
50m: 34.10 34.10 150m: 1:58.35 42.45 250m: 3:22.20 43.93 350m: 4:43.03 37.14

100m: 1:15.90 41.80 200m: 2:38.27 39.92 300m: 4:05.89 43.69 400m: 5:17.85 34.82

2. PASHENKOV, Anton 06 Tartu UK 5:25.12 380
50m: 35.06 35.06 150m: 1:58.05 40.95 250m: 3:24.73 46.33 350m: 4:49.67 37.49

100m: 1:17.10 42.04 200m: 2:38.40 40.35 300m: 4:12.18 47.45 400m: 5:25.12 35.45

3. BADZJUH, Nikita 06 SK Garant 5:29.73 364
50m: 34.67 34.67 150m: 2:00.03 44.64 250m: 3:29.08 45.69 350m: 4:53.13 37.83

100m: 1:15.39 40.72 200m: 2:43.39 43.36 300m: 4:15.30 46.22 400m: 5:29.73 36.60

4. ALIMOV, Ilja 06 SK Garant 5:39.98 332
50m: 36.66 36.66 150m: 2:04.08 44.01 250m: 3:34.90 48.10 350m: 5:02.69 39.12

100m: 1:20.07 43.41 200m: 2:46.80 42.72 300m: 4:23.57 48.67 400m: 5:39.98 37.29

5. SULLA, Aleksandr 06 SK Garant 5:41.37 328
50m: 36.62 36.62 150m: 2:05.39 44.85 250m: 3:38.37 48.83 350m: 5:04.50 38.32

100m: 1:20.54 43.92 200m: 2:49.54 44.15 300m: 4:26.18 47.81 400m: 5:41.37 36.87

6. BELOV, Aleksandr 06 SK Garant 5:41.70 327
50m: 38.59 38.59 150m: 2:09.70 44.98 250m: 3:41.85 48.94 350m: 5:07.40 37.32

100m: 1:24.72 46.13 200m: 2:52.91 43.21 300m: 4:30.08 48.23 400m: 5:41.70 34.30

7. STANITSKI, Nikita 06 Tartu UK 5:45.78 315
50m: 36.16 36.16 150m: 2:05.02 45.31 250m: 3:36.06 49.00 350m: 5:06.34 40.19

100m: 1:19.71 43.55 200m: 2:47.06 42.04 300m: 4:26.15 50.09 400m: 5:45.78 39.44

8. LITONIN, Maksim 06 SK Garant 5:56.97 287
50m: 37.83 37.83 150m: 2:11.85 46.78 250m: 3:46.45 49.10 350m: 5:16.53 41.17

100m: 1:25.07 47.24 200m: 2:57.35 45.50 300m: 4:35.36 48.91 400m: 5:56.97 40.44

9. BERG, Ron 06 SK Garant 5:58.97 282
50m: 40.84 40.84 150m: 2:15.38 45.68 250m: 3:49.30 48.68 350m: 5:21.08 42.19

100m: 1:29.70 48.86 200m: 3:00.62 45.24 300m: 4:38.89 49.59 400m: 5:58.97 37.89

10. KARRO, Dmitri 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 5:59.27 281
50m: 40.09 40.09 150m: 2:16.38 46.42 250m: 3:52.70 51.75 350m: 5:21.75 39.17

100m: 1:29.96 49.87 200m: 3:00.95 44.57 300m: 4:42.58 49.88 400m: 5:59.27 37.52

11. JARJOMENKO, Aleksander 06 SK Garant 6:01.45 276
50m: 42.07 42.07 150m: 2:21.63 48.43 250m: 3:53.68 46.71 350m: 5:23.02 40.92

100m: 1:33.20 51.13 200m: 3:06.97 45.34 300m: 4:42.10 48.42 400m: 6:01.45 38.43

12. DEMENTJEV, Artur 06 SK Garant 6:02.09 275
50m: 44.73 44.73 150m: 2:19.19 44.78 250m: 3:54.06 50.15 350m: 5:24.77 40.94

100m: 1:34.41 49.68 200m: 3:03.91 44.72 300m: 4:43.83 49.77 400m: 6:02.09 37.32

13. ZAITSEV, Sebastian 06 SK Garant 6:05.46 267
50m: 40.63 40.63 150m: 2:20.16 47.46 250m: 3:55.61 49.15 350m: 5:25.89 41.00

100m: 1:32.70 52.07 200m: 3:06.46 46.30 300m: 4:44.89 49.28 400m: 6:05.46 39.57
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Event 4, Boys, 400m Medley, 13 years

Rank YB Time Pts

14. KONT, Sander 06 Tartu UK 6:07.20 263
50m: 38.31 38.31 150m: 2:17.90 50.35 250m: 3:57.43 51.93 350m: 5:30.51 38.77

100m: 1:27.55 49.24 200m: 3:05.50 47.60 300m: 4:51.74 54.31 400m: 6:07.20 36.69

15. KAZAKOV, Timofei 06 SK Garant 6:20.33 237
50m: 40.76 40.76 150m: 2:22.15 49.78 250m: 3:58.28 47.82 350m: 5:35.22 45.20

100m: 1:32.37 51.61 200m: 3:10.46 48.31 300m: 4:50.02 51.74 400m: 6:20.33 45.11

16. REIVART, Kristjan 06 Tartu UK 6:33.58 214
50m: 44.62 44.62 150m: 2:30.58 49.21 250m: 4:11.00 53.44 350m: 5:50.64 43.83

100m: 1:41.37 56.75 200m: 3:17.56 46.98 300m: 5:06.81 55.81 400m: 6:33.58 42.94

DSQ IKIM, Alex 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 5:38.41
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

50m: 36.59 36.59 150m: 2:06.75 45.34 250m: 3:38.18 48.96 350m: 5:04.10 36.82
100m: 1:21.41 44.82 200m: 2:49.22 42.47 300m: 4:27.28 49.10 400m: 5:38.41 34.31

14 years

1. SMOK, Alan 05 SK Garant 5:00.27 482
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:42.88 35.77 250m: 3:04.70 44.58 350m: 4:24.80 34.55

100m: 1:07.11 36.31 200m: 2:20.12 37.24 300m: 3:50.25 45.55 400m: 5:00.27 35.47

2. RASVA, Gregor 05 Audentese SK 5:08.19 446
50m: 33.42 33.42 150m: 1:52.44 39.89 250m: 3:15.28 44.40 350m: 4:34.34 34.91

100m: 1:12.55 39.13 200m: 2:30.88 38.44 300m: 3:59.43 44.15 400m: 5:08.19 33.85

3. VOOL, Mattias 05 Tartu UK 5:13.43 424
50m: 33.21 33.21 150m: 1:57.40 43.51 250m: 3:19.91 41.31 350m: 4:39.94 36.04

100m: 1:13.89 40.68 200m: 2:38.60 41.20 300m: 4:03.90 43.99 400m: 5:13.43 33.49

4. SOOMRE, Sten Erik 05 MyFitness 5:19.92 398
50m: 32.31 32.31 150m: 1:53.24 41.62 250m: 3:24.28 51.20 350m: 4:46.28 34.47

100m: 1:11.62 39.31 200m: 2:33.08 39.84 300m: 4:11.81 47.53 400m: 5:19.92 33.64

5. VINOKUROV, Denis 05 SK Garant 5:23.16 387
50m: 34.87 34.87 150m: 1:57.94 40.92 250m: 3:23.21 46.14 350m: 4:47.68 37.04

100m: 1:17.02 42.15 200m: 2:37.07 39.13 300m: 4:10.64 47.43 400m: 5:23.16 35.48

6. SMOK, Edvin 05 SK Garant 5:24.65 381
50m: 35.40 35.40 150m: 1:58.24 42.18 250m: 3:27.64 46.23 350m: 4:51.05 37.82

100m: 1:16.06 40.66 200m: 2:41.41 43.17 300m: 4:13.23 45.59 400m: 5:24.65 33.60

7. SOORM, Aleksandr 05 Tartu UK 5:25.86 377
50m: 35.41 35.41 150m: 2:01.44 42.53 250m: 3:30.34 47.58 350m: 4:52.52 33.09

100m: 1:18.91 43.50 200m: 2:42.76 41.32 300m: 4:19.43 49.09 400m: 5:25.86 33.34

8. TSARIN, Artur 05 SK Garant 5:29.44 365
50m: 35.38 35.38 150m: 2:03.23 43.24 250m: 3:27.73 43.76 350m: 4:51.30 38.07

100m: 1:19.99 44.61 200m: 2:43.97 40.74 300m: 4:13.23 45.50 400m: 5:29.44 38.14

9. SMIRNOV, Denis 05 SK Garant 5:33.84 351
50m: 34.76 34.76 150m: 2:00.16 43.34 250m: 3:28.99 47.55 350m: 4:56.50 40.00

100m: 1:16.82 42.06 200m: 2:41.44 41.28 300m: 4:16.50 47.51 400m: 5:33.84 37.34

10. SIMAKOV, Aleksander 05 SK Garant 5:34.36 349
50m: 35.84 35.84 150m: 2:08.27 46.43 250m: 3:34.05 43.03 350m: 4:57.33 39.20

100m: 1:21.84 46.00 200m: 2:51.02 42.75 300m: 4:18.13 44.08 400m: 5:34.36 37.03

11. SAHHOV, Vladislav 05 SK Garant 5:36.84 341
50m: 37.83 37.83 150m: 2:08.64 43.64 250m: 3:37.82 47.91 350m: 5:01.06 37.00

100m: 1:25.00 47.17 200m: 2:49.91 41.27 300m: 4:24.06 46.24 400m: 5:36.84 35.78

12. PRANS, Sten-Artti 05 Tartu UK 5:37.81 338
50m: 36.43 36.43 150m: 2:02.35 42.63 250m: 3:31.36 47.61 350m: 4:59.69 39.46

100m: 1:19.72 43.29 200m: 2:43.75 41.40 300m: 4:20.23 48.87 400m: 5:37.81 38.12

13. GRITSOK, Aleks 05 SK Garant 5:41.64 327
50m: 37.39 37.39 150m: 2:05.59 42.52 250m: 3:34.23 46.49 350m: 5:02.58 40.64

100m: 1:23.07 45.68 200m: 2:47.74 42.15 300m: 4:21.94 47.71 400m: 5:41.64 39.06
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Event 4, Boys, 400m Medley, 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts

14. BOLSHAKOV, Nikita 05 SK Garant 5:52.72 297
50m: 36.78 36.78 150m: 2:07.68 44.57 250m: 3:38.43 47.04 350m: 5:11.42 43.00

100m: 1:23.11 46.33 200m: 2:51.39 43.71 300m: 4:28.42 49.99 400m: 5:52.72 41.30

15. SISOV, Danila 05 SK Garant 6:01.48 276
50m: 37.09 37.09 150m: 2:11.00 45.48 250m: 3:47.18 52.23 350m: 5:21.56 41.77

100m: 1:25.52 48.43 200m: 2:54.95 43.95 300m: 4:39.79 52.61 400m: 6:01.48 39.92

16. KIHO, Gerd Jesper 05 Tartu UK 6:12.57 252
50m: 40.77 40.77 150m: 2:17.69 45.95 250m: 3:56.66 52.69 350m: 5:32.99 42.80

100m: 1:31.74 50.97 200m: 3:03.97 46.28 300m: 4:50.19 53.53 400m: 6:12.57 39.58

15 years

1. KUZNETSOV, Maksim 04 SK Garant 5:04.02 464
50m: 33.27 33.27 150m: 1:51.18 40.27 250m: 3:14.49 45.16 350m: 4:31.33 33.69

100m: 1:10.91 37.64 200m: 2:29.33 38.15 300m: 3:57.64 43.15 400m: 5:04.02 32.69

2. PART, Mark 04 SK Garant 5:18.07 405
50m: 33.86 33.86 150m: 1:55.84 41.22 250m: 3:21.56 46.04 350m: 4:43.49 35.80

100m: 1:14.62 40.76 200m: 2:35.52 39.68 300m: 4:07.69 46.13 400m: 5:18.07 34.58

3. TSIZIK, Miroslav 04 SK Garant 5:25.70 378
50m: 36.19 36.19 150m: 2:03.33 43.86 250m: 3:27.97 43.32 350m: 4:50.96 39.18

100m: 1:19.47 43.28 200m: 2:44.65 41.32 300m: 4:11.78 43.81 400m: 5:25.70 34.74

16 years

1. GRITSOK, Alan 03 SK Garant 4:42.24 580
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:42.26 35.89 250m: 2:56.81 38.64 350m: 4:09.50 33.51

100m: 1:06.37 35.39 200m: 2:18.17 35.91 300m: 3:35.99 39.18 400m: 4:42.24 32.74

2. LIHHATS, Erik 03 SK Garant 4:44.45 567
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m: 1:44.71 37.48 250m: 3:00.27 39.95 350m: 4:12.97 31.83

100m: 1:07.23 36.18 200m: 2:20.32 35.61 300m: 3:41.14 40.87 400m: 4:44.45 31.48

3. ASTRELIN, Dmitri 03 SK Garant 4:52.52 521
50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:44.27 38.26 250m: 3:02.38 39.92 350m: 4:18.05 34.13

100m: 1:06.01 35.73 200m: 2:22.46 38.19 300m: 3:43.92 41.54 400m: 4:52.52 34.47

4. TAMMER, Toomas Tanel 03 Tartu UK 4:54.35 512
50m: 31.70 31.70 150m: 1:48.50 38.69 250m: 3:08.43 40.96 350m: 4:22.73 31.23

100m: 1:09.81 38.11 200m: 2:27.47 38.97 300m: 3:51.50 43.07 400m: 4:54.35 31.62

5. VALKRUSMAN, Andreas 03 ARGO Ujumisklubi 4:59.06 488
50m: 31.43 31.43 150m: 1:48.24 40.66 250m: 3:09.37 42.29 350m: 4:25.13 34.79

100m: 1:07.58 36.15 200m: 2:27.08 38.84 300m: 3:50.34 40.97 400m: 4:59.06 33.93

6. PRIBOSLAVSKI, Jegor 03 SK Energia 5:03.49 467
50m: 32.14 32.14 150m: 1:50.66 41.48 250m: 3:12.29 42.08 350m: 4:30.15 34.63

100m: 1:09.18 37.04 200m: 2:30.21 39.55 300m: 3:55.52 43.23 400m: 5:03.49 33.34

7. PETROV, Ilja 03 SK Garant 5:08.86 443
50m: 31.71 31.71 150m: 1:50.69 40.17 250m: 3:12.16 41.57 350m: 4:33.73 37.05

100m: 1:10.52 38.81 200m: 2:30.59 39.90 300m: 3:56.68 44.52 400m: 5:08.86 35.13

8. KONEV, Arsenii 03 SK Garant 5:14.58 419
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:55.46 41.61 250m: 3:19.65 44.39 350m: 4:40.24 35.30

100m: 1:13.85 40.87 200m: 2:35.26 39.80 300m: 4:04.94 45.29 400m: 5:14.58 34.34

9. STRASSOV, Alan 03 SK Garant 6:11.54 254
50m: 39.89 39.89 150m: 2:16.36 48.24 250m: 3:54.68 50.01 350m: 5:28.59 43.60

100m: 1:28.12 48.23 200m: 3:04.67 48.31 300m: 4:44.99 50.31 400m: 6:11.54 42.95


